
 2012 Greenwood Varsity       
BaseBall schedule CLICK MAPS  

Day Date Opponent Site Time Record 
Scrimmages Region 

10-2 Tuesday FEB  7 Hillcrest Away 5:30 
Saturday FEB 11 North Augusta (5-innings) 

South Aiken (5-innings) 
South Aiken 
(DP Event)  

3:00 
4:15 

Overall 
16-11 

Thursday Feb 16 Belton-Honea Path Home 5:00  
Tuesday Feb 21 Abbeville Home 5:00  

Mustang Invitational  
Saturday Feb 25 Midland Valley Midland Valley 6:30 W 3-0 
Monday Feb 27 Aiken Aiken 6:00 L 6-7 

Wednesday Feb 29 Battery Creek Midland Valley 7:30 W 11-1 
Thursday Mar  1 North Augusta Midland Valley 7:30 L 0-3 

Regular Season  
Tuesday Mar  6 Westside Away 6:00 W 10-2 
Friday Mar  9 Woodmont Home 7:00 W 9-2 

Monday Mar 12 Clinton Home 7:00 L 2-3 
Tuesday Mar 13 Wren Away 6:00 W 3-2 
Friday Mar 16 Easley Away 6:00 L 0-2 

Monday Mar 19 Clinton Away 6:00 L 4-5 
Friday Mar 23 TL Hanna  Away 7:00 W 11-2 

Tuesday Mar 27 Laurens Home 7:00 W 2-1 
Thursday Mar 29 Wren Home 7:00 L 0-1 

Friday Mar 30 Westside Home 7:00 W 8-2 
Wednesday Apr  4 Easley Home 7:00 W 5-1 

Sandlapper Spring Break Tournament  
Saturday Apr  7 Brookland-Cayce Gilbert H.S. 1:30 L 0-7 
Monday Apr  9 Airport Gilbert H.S. 2:30 W 10-5 
Tuesday Apr 10 Gilbert Gilbert H.S. 10:00 L 1-3 

Wednesday Apr 11 Newberry Gilbert H.S. 3:30 W 4-0 
Regular Season Continued  

Saturday Apr 14 Emerald Away 7:00 L 0-2 
Tuesday Apr 17 TL Hanna Home 7:00 W 6-3 

Wednesday Apr 24 Emerald Home (Lander) 7:00 W 1-0 
Friday Apr 20 Laurens Away 7:00 W 3-1 

Monday Apr 23 Woodmont  Away 7:00 W 5-0 
Thursday Apr 26 Mauldin (Playoff) Home 7:00 L 0-4 
Saturday Apr 28 Gaffney Home 1:00 W 7-2 
Monday Apr 30 TL Hanna Home 7:00 L 3-4 

Head Coach – Joel Vaughn                        Asst. Coach – Matt Baker 
Asst. Coach – Mack Hite                   A.D. – Gene Cathcart                      Asst. Coach Justin Campbell 
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